77
Precision meets Motion
HSK- und . CAPTO™ - Werkzeuge
HSK and . CAPTO™ - Tools
Porte-outils HSK et . CAPTO™
Precision meets Motion
7
Form Page

7
Precision meets Motion
. CAPTO™ - Werkzeuge
. CAPTO™ - Tools
Porte-outils - . CAPTO™
7
Precision meets Motion
7
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Spannzangenaufnahme
Collet chuck
A
 D A L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 28 ER16  60     31.C616L60
C6 28 ER16 100     31.C616L100
C6 34 ER20  60     31.C620L60
C6 34 ER20 100     31.C620L100
C6 42 ER25  60     31.C625L60
C6 42 ER25 100     31.C625L100
C6 50 ER32  60     31.C632L60
C6 50 ER32 100     31.C632L100
C6 63 ER40  65     31.C640L65
C6 63 ER40 100     31.C640L100
1
L
D
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
Precision meets Motion
Precision meets Motion
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Vollbohrerhalter,
Weldon + Whistle Notch
U-drill holder
 D1 D2 L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 06 25 80 27.C606WNL80
C6 08 28 80 27.C608WNL80
C6 10 35 80 27.C610WNL80
C6 12 42 80 27.C612WNL80
C6 14 42 80 27.C614WNL80
C6 16 48 80 27.C616WNL80
C6 18 48 80 27.C618WNL80
C6 20 52 80 27.C620WNL80
C6 25 65 90 27.C625WNL90
C6 32 72 90 27.C632WNL90
C6 40 80 95 27.C640WNL95
2
L
D
2
D
1
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
7
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Bohrstangenhalter
Boring bar holder
 D1 D2 L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 06 44 75 19.C606L75
C6 08 44 75 19.C608L75
C6 10 44 75 19.C610L75
C6 12 44 75 19.C612L75
C6 16 44 75 19.C616L75
C6 20 50 75 19.C620L75
C6 25 55 75 19.C625L75
C6 32 72 75 19.C632L75
C6 40 70 85 19.C640L85
3
D
2
D
1
L
interne und externe Kühlmittelzufuhr
internal and external coolant
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
Precision meets Motion
Precision meets Motion
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Schrumpffutter
Shrink chuck
 D1 D2 D3 L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 10 24 32 80 27.C610L80SHR
C6 12 24 32 80 27.C612L80SHR
C6 14 27 34 85 27.C614L85SHR
C6 18 33 42 85 27.C618L85SHR
C6 20 33 42 85 27.C620L85SHR
C6 25 44 52,5 90 27.C625L90SHR
C6 32 44 52,5 95 27.C632L95SHR
4
L
D
3
D
2 D
1
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
7
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Hydrodehnspannfutter
Hydraulik chuck
 D1 D2 L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 06 50 72   19.C606HYDL72
C6 08 50 72   19.C608HYDL72
C6 10 50 82   19.C610HYDL82
C6 12 50 87   19.C612HYDL87
C6 14 50 87   19.C614HYDL87
C6 16 50 92   19.C616HYDL92
C6 18 50 92   19.C618HYDL92
C6 20 50 97   19.C620HYDL97
C6 25 50 102   19.C625HYDL102
C6 32 50 110   19.C632HYDL110
5
D
2
D
1
L
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
Precision meets Motion
Precision meets Motion
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Axiale Messerkopfaufnahme
Axial face mill arbor
 D1 D2 L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 16 37 63 42.C616L63
C6 22 47 28 42.C622L28
C6 22 47 63 42.C622L63
C6 27 58 28 42.C627L28
C6 27 58 63 42.C627L63
C6 32 63 22 42.C632L22
C6 32 63 63 42.C632L63
C6 32 63 86 42.C632L86
6
L
D
1D
2
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
7
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Morsekonus-Aufnahme
Morse cone adaptor
 D1 A L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 32 MK2 110 25.C6MK2L110
C6 40 MK3 130 25.C6MK3L130
C6 52 MK4 150 25.C6MK4L150
7
L
D
1
A
. CAPTO - C6
. CAPTO
Precision meets Motion
Precision meets Motion
EWS Weigele GmbH & Co. KG, Maybachstr. 1, 73066 Uhingen
Tel.: +49 7161 93040-100, Fax: +49 7161 93040-30, http://www.ews-tools.de
Bohrfutter
Drill chuck
 D A L Bestellnummer
Order number
C6 Ø 50 0,5 – 13 mm 112 25.550-C613L112
C6 Ø 57 3 – 16 mm 112 25.550-C616L112
8
L
D
A